
Tabloid Page - Modular Display Sizes

Code T23 T43 T63*

Specs (mm) 92 x 194 186 x 194 280 x 194

3 MODULE WIDE

1 MODULE WIDE

Code T11 T21 T31 T41 T51 T81

Specs (mm) 45 x 63 92 x 63 139 x 63 186 x 63 233 x 63 374 x 63

Code T14 T24 T34 T44 T84

Specs (mm) 45 x 260 92 x 260 139 x 260 186 x 260 374 x 260

4 MODULE WIDE

Code T12 T22 T32 T42 T52 T82

Specs (mm) 45 x 129 92 x 129 139 x 129 186 x 129 233 x 129 374 x 129

2 MODULE WIDE

Warragul & Drouin

CIRCULATING THROUGHOUT BAW BAW SHIRE & WEST GIPPSLAND

250CM RATE 
COLOUR & MONO

$115.89
$68.27

$187.22
$139.60

$258.55
$210.94

$370.62
$269.39

$454.76
$353.54

$664.59
$544.55

$187.22
$139.60

$370.62
$269.39

$513.47
$412.24

$664.59
$544.58

$839.62
$691.03

$1196.26
$980.20

$513.47
$412.24

$1012.83
$826.13

$1487.65
$1237.61

$370.62
$269.39

$664.59
$544.58

$1012.83
$826.13

$1196.26
$980.20

$2153.27
$1764.36

All prices include GST.
From 1st July, 2020.

COLOUR

MONO

COLOUR

MONO

COLOUR

MONO

COLOUR

MONO

u:Gazjobs/gazette_module_rates_1 (July 2020)


